Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Open Reversible Inflatable Life Raft
This life raft is designed for marine safety and can accommodate 6-125 people. It is equipped
with small knives, hydraulic releasers, and hand flare signals.
Product Overview
Reliable Marine Safety Solution
The Open Reversible Inflatable Life Raft is a critical safety component designed for marine environments. Engineered for quick deployment and
durability, this life-saving equipment is suitable for various ships and peripheral marine installations. Its design ensures essential buoyancy and
protection during emergency situations.
Available Models
• KHA Type Throw Over Board
• KHD Type Davit-Launched
• KHZ Type Self-Righting
• KHZD Type Self-Righting Davit-Launched
• KHR Type Canopied Reversible
• KHK Type Open Reversible
• KHY (SR) Type Self-Righting
• KHY Type Leisure
• KHYI Type Leisure
KHZ Series Specifications
KHZ Series Dimensions
Model Capacity Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
KHZ-6 6 2800 1660 1500
KHZ-10 10 3510 2000 1700
KHZ-15 15 4300 2400 2050
KHZ-20 20 4900 2700 2250
KHZ-25 25 5300 3100 2350
KHZ-50 50 7311 4240 3000
KHZ-100 100 11060 5260 3250
KHZ-110 110 11550 5600 3450
KHZ-125 125 12000 6100 3650
Weight Capacity
85 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-6)
114 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-10)
142 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-15)
185 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-20)
212 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-25)
445 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-50)
780 kg
Max Weight (KHZ-100)
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong